

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Second on A/c Bill					
Name of the Work:					
Construction of Road from					
Patilar Bazar to Dushadhi-					
-patti.					
Scheme: MM 634 (WB)					
Agency: M/s Maq Biddhya-					
-vashini, At Thakshah					
West Champaran					
Agreement No: 25 M.B.D. /2020-21					
Date of Work Order: 06-08-2020					
Date of Completion: 05-08-2021					

MEASUREMENT

Item No- 1/30
 Boring and laying 300 mm
 dia RCC House pipe — T/S

2 x 3 x 2.50 = 15.00 Km

Item No- 2/25
 Boring and fixing typical
 maintenance bore — T/S

2 Each

Continuation

Hem No- 4/11
 Bricking, laying, spreading
 and compacting stone aggregate
 as in WBM- III — f/c

7	30.00	3.75	0.075	=	59.66 m ³
1	10.00	2.75	0.075	=	2.81 m ³
1	3.00	2.20	0.075	=	0.50 m ³
2	2.00	1.80	0.075	=	0.54 m ³
2	1.00	0.30	0.075	=	0.08 m ³
1	22.26	3.75	0.075	=	6.24 m ³
					70.24 m ³

Scanned with CamScanner

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/1					
Construction of working bench mark					p/s
From T.M. B. page no- 10					
				Qty = 2.97 km	
				@ R. 6634.57/km	
				= R. 197105.00	
Item No- 2/2					
Construction of Reference Pillar					p/s
From T.M. B. page no- 10					
				Qty = 2.97 km	
				@ R. 3887.28/km	
				= R. 11545.00	
Item No- 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					p/s
From T.M. B. page no- 10					
				Qty = 0.89 H	
				@ R. 51133.76/H	
				= R. 45509.00	
Item No- 4/5					
Construction of Embankment					
From T.M. B. Continuation page no- 11					
				Qty = 2641.62 m ³	
				@ R. 202.52/m ³	
				= R. 534981.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-5/6					
Construction of subgrade and					
earth shoulder — T.S.					
From T.M. B. page no-19					
					Qty = 1435.14 m ³
					@ Rs. 204.16/m ³
					= Rs. 292998.00
Item No-6/8					
box cutting — E/W in excavation					
From T.M. B. page no-11					
					Qty = 273.00 m ³
					@ Rs. 74.16/m ³
					= Rs. 20246.00
Item No-7/9					
Laying of brick sowing					
From T.M. B. page no-18					
					Qty = 810.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 422.43/m ²
					= Rs. 342668.00
Item No-8/10					
Construction of C.S.B.					
From T.M. B. Page no-11					
					Qty = 1064.87 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of Area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-20/34					
Providing Brick flat slab in foundation					7/15
From T.M.B. page no-12					
					Qty = 115.52 m
From T.M.B. page no-18					
					Qty = 972.05 m
					1087.52 m
					@ R. 289.47/m
Item No-21/35					
Providing PCC MIS					7/19

From T.M.B. page no-12					
					Qty = 27.68 m ³
					@ m 7053.21/m ³
					= R. 195233.00

Item No-22/36					
Providing Brick masonry work					
From T.M.B. page no-12					
					Qty = 11.60 m
					106.04 m ³
					@ m. 5872.57/m ³
					= R. 622727.00

Item No-23/77					
Providing and laying 1000 mm dia RCC Mure Pipe					7/15

From T.M.B. page no-13					
					Qty = 30.00 m
					@ m. 3955.29
					= R. 118659.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 94/38					
Plastering with cement mortar					
From T. M. B. page no-20					
					Qty = 145.60 m ²
					@ Rs. 206.66/m ²
					= Rs. 30090.00
					Rs. 16801484.00
Add G.S.T. @ 12% =					Rs. 2016178.00
Add C.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 168015.00
Add S.F. =					Rs. 172735.00
					Rs. 19158412.00
Less for below @ cost =					Rs. 11495.00
					Rs. 19146917.00
Less for previous pay =					Rs. 10967521.00
					Rs. 8179396.00
Santhia					
20-05-2021					
J.E.					

Continuation